8
PNEUMATIC AIR START PRODUCTS.
Pictures and data are non-binding and can be changed by the manufacturer without notice
8
Manufactured to MIL-DTL
Innovating, rigid coupling.
Positive lock and unlock position.
Shock absorbent metal.
With check valves and screens.
PART NUMBER Configuration
ACC-M7263 Coupling with Y adapter and Check valves
ACC-M7264 Coupling with Y adapter and Check valves and screen
ACC-M7265 Coupling with Y adapter and Less Check valves
ACC-M7265G Screen set
ACC-M7265H Handle set
Pictures and data are non-binding and can be changed by the manufacturer without notice
8
Manufactured to MIL-DTL
Enhanced durability, wear and corrosion protection.
Positive lock and unlock position.
Shock absorbent metal.
Self-locking coupler.
PART NUMBER Configuration
ACC-M7266 Air start Coupling with Barb Connector
ACC-M7267 Air start Coupling with Barb Connector and screen
ACC-M7268 Air start Coupling with Hose Flange Connector and Screen
ACC-M7269 Air start Coupling with no Hose Fitting.
ACC-M7268G Screen set
ACC-M7268H Handle set
8
PNEUMATIC AIR START PRODUCTS.
PNEUMATIC AIR START COUPLING.
The past 25 Years, we produce Air Start Hoses